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Sensors Status

Readout Status

SG Sensor Readout Error

Radial_Ave

Radial_Max

Radial_Min

Radial Strain Gauges Stat

Alarm Table Print

Radial_J
-1044 lbf

Radial_S
6.11 lbf

Radial_R
-1044 lbf

Radial_P
6.11 lbf

Radial_N
-1044 lbf

Radial_M
6.11 lbf

Radial_L
-1044 lbf

Radial_K
6.11 lbf

0.00 lbf

0.00 lbf

0.00 lbf


